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Please see below for the Fannie Mae files that will be published on Holidays.

Holiday Date Files Published

New Year's Day Tue, Jan 1, 2019 SF At-Issuance Files (i.e., NIPS, LLD, NIMS)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon, Jan 21, 2019 N/A

Washington's 
Birthday/President's Day  

Mon, Feb 18, 2019 N/A

Memorial Day Mon, May 27, 2019 N/A

Independence Day Thu, Jul 4, 2019 N/A

Labor Day Mon, Sep 2, 2019 N/A

Columbus Day Mon, Oct 14, 2019
• MF Daily New Issuance File

• MF Daily Corrections File (if needed)

Veterans Day Mon, Nov 11, 2019 N/A

Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 28, 2019 N/A

Christmas Day Wed, Dec 25, 2019 N/A

Month Business Day 4 Business Day 6**

January Mon, Jan 7, 2019 Wed, Jan 9, 2019

February Wed, Feb 6, 2019 Fri, Feb 8, 2019

March Wed, Mar 6, 2019 Fri Mar 8, 2019

April Thu, Apr 4, 2019 Mon, Apr 8, 2019

May Mon, May 6, 2019 Wed, May 8, 2019

June Thu, Jun 6, 2019 Mon, Jun 10, 2019

July Fri, Jul 5, 2019 Tue, Jul 9, 2019

August Tue, Aug 6, 2019 Thu, Aug 8, 2019

September Fri, Sep 6, 2019 Tue, Sep 10, 2019

October Fri, Oct 4, 2019 Tue, Oct 8, 2019

November Wed, Nov 6, 2019 Fri, Nov 8, 2019

December Thu, Dec 5, 2019 Mon, Dec 9, 2019

2019 Business Day 4 and Business Day 6 Publication Schedule

**These dates will only be applicable to Multifamily files beginning in the month of June.
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